APN: Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to: Name: Lannic J Suparichick Address: P.O. Box 51.75 City/State/Zip: £1KQ, NV. 89802 DED106 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	BOOK 4/7 PAGE 208-209 RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF XOMIL J. Supenchick 2005 JUL -8 AM II: 10 EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATH, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 15.00 199950			
RPTT: GRANT, BARGAIN,	and SALE DEED			
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS that: PATSY SAND				
(hereinafter called GRANTOR(S)) in consideration of				
dollars \$ 3,000, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby GRANT,				
BARGAIN, SALE and CONVEY to: Lannie T. Supanchick				
(hereinafter called GRANTEE(S)) all that real property situated in the City of CRESENT VALLEY County of EUCEKA, State of NEVADA				
bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description and commonly known address)				
LOT 2, BLOCK 4, CRESCANT VALLEY RANCH and FARMS, INC., UNIT NO 1 As bec Shown				
I JEARMS, INC., UNIT NO 1 As be Shown				
44 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
upon map there of recorded April 6,1959 in the Recorders office, as File 34081, Eureka County, Nevada.				
in the Recorders office, as File 34081,				
Europe Court Nove to				
EUTERA COUNTY, NEVAGA.				
Grant, Bargain, and Sale Deed Page 1 of	2 Initials			

	appertaining to.	
	In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my har	nd/our hands on 25 day of $June$,
(20.05 RIRS	****
	Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
•	Pats R Sant	* ***
	Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here
	STATE OF NEVADA) COUNTY OF EIKO)	
	On this <u>25</u> day of <u>June</u>	, 20 <u>06</u> , personally appeared
	before me, a Notary Public <u>Keirtha</u> Leigh	1
	personally known to me to be the person(s) whose n	ame(e) is subscribed to the above instrument
	who acknowledged that $\underline{\mathcal{S}}$ he $\underline{\star}$ executed this inst	rument. Witness my hand and official seal.
	Notary Public My commission expires: Aug 12, 2000 Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for	BERTHA LEIGH NOTARY PUBLIC • STATE of NEVADA Elko County • Nevada CERTIFICATE # 02-77014-6 APPT. EXP. AUG. 12, 2006
100		

Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way

199950

Initials

Page 2 of 2

Grant, Bargain, and Sale Deed

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

	. [*	OR RECORDERS OF HONAL USE ONLY
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	ì	Document/Instrument#: 199950
<u> </u>		Book: 417 Page: 208-209
· þ)		Date of Recording: Tuly 8, 2005
c)	1	Notes: O
d)	}	
a. Week at Daniel at a	L	
2. Type of Property: a) Vacant Land c) Condo/Twnhse e) Apt. Bidg. g) Agricultural l) Other	b) Single Fam Res d) 2-4 Plex f) Comm'Vind'I h) Mobile Home	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of	Property:	\$ 3 000
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure O		\$
Transfer Tax Value:		\$
Real Property Transfer Tax Du		\$ 11.77
, tout topolity transition run bu		
4. If Exemption Claimed:		
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, pe	er NRS 375.090, Section:	
b. Explain Reason for Exempt		
·		
		\vee $$
5. Partial Interest: Percentage	being transferred:	%
and NRS 375.110, that the inform belief, and can be supported by de provided herein. Furthermore, the	ation provided is correct ocumentation if called up a disallowance of any cla	
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the B	uyer and Seller shall be	e jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.		
Signature onnie	and the	Capacity
	uganeric	
Signature		Capacity
/		<i>f</i>
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFO	RMATION BUY	<u>ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION</u>
(REQUIRED)		(REQUIRED)
Print Name: Patsy San	Print N	~000 COO
Address:	Addres	ss: PO Bx 5/75
City:	City:	EIKO
State: Zip:	State:	NV Zip: 89802
/	/	
COMPANY/PERSON REQU	ESTING RECORDIN	G
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUY		
Print Name:	•	Escrow#
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
-·-,·		

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)